Legend:

3-5
10
11
12
15
29

y
9-10
15-18
18

10
12
13
16

20-23.

3-6
24-28

17
18-19
19
20
22-31

CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

*For Teachers

AUGUST

*Teacher Contract Begins
*Teacher In-service

Registration

School Opening (Half-day School)
*ARKLAC Board of Education
Welcome Party
*All Students in Grade Book and
Data Rollup with no Errors

SEPTEMBER
Labor Day (No School)
MAP Testing Fall
Health Week
Field Day @Lafreniere

OCTOBER
End of 1st Quarter (45 days)
*ARKLAC Board of Education
Begin 2nd Quarter
Field Trip
Career Week

NOVEMBER
Fall Week of Prayer
Thanksgiving Vacation

DECEMBER
School Resume
*ARKLAC K-12 Board Meeting
Year-End Party
Practice @ First Church
End 2nd Quarter (45 days)
Christmas Concert @ First Church
Christmas Vacation

GREATER NEW ORLEANS

1-2

19
27-28

10
16
17-23

19.
29
24-28

14
20-24
27

28-29

12
13
14

25
31

School Calendar Calendar
for SY 2025 - 2026

JANUARY
Christmas Vacation
School Resumes/Begin 3rd Quarter
M. L. King Day - No School
MAP Testing Winter

FEBRUARY
*ARKLAC Board of Education
President’s Day - No School
Mardi-Gras/Spring Break

MARCH

End of 3rd Quarter 46 days
Field Trip

Education Sabbath@____
OAA We Are One Event

Church

APRIL

*ARKLAC Board of Education
Week of Evangelism

Bible Quiz Bee

MAP Testing Spring

MAY
Year-End Party
Practice @ First Church
Graduation Day@First Church
End 4th Quarter 44 days
*Teacher Wrap Up Meeting
*Teacher Contract Ends



