

GREATER NEW ORLEANS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

School Calendar Calendar for SY 2025 - 2026

Legend: *For Teachers

1 3-5 10 11 12	*Teacher Contract Begins *Teacher In-service Registration School Opening (Half-day School) *ARKLAC Board of Education Welcome Party	1-2 5 19 27-28	JANUARY Christmas Vacation School Resumes/Begin 3rd Quarter M. L. King Day - No School MAP Testing Winter
1 9-10 15-18	*All Students in Grade Book and Data Rollup with no Errors SEPTEMBER Labor Day (No School) MAP Testing Fall Health Week	10 16 17-23	FEBRUARY *ARKLAC Board of Education President's Day - No School Mardi-Gras/Spring Break
18	Field Day @Lafreniere		MARCH
10 12 13 16 20-23.	OCTOBER End of 1st Quarter (45 days) *ARKLAC Board of Education Begin 2nd Quarter Field Trip Career Week	6 19. 29 24-28	End of 3rd Quarter 46 days Field Trip Education Sabbath@ Church OAA We Are One Event
			APRIL
3-6 24-28	NOVEMBER Fall Week of Prayer Thanksgiving Vacation	14 20-24 27 28-29	*ARKLAC Board of Education Week of Evangelism Bible Quiz Bee MAP Testing Spring
1 9 17 18-19 19 20 22-31	DECEMBER School Resume *ARKLAC K-12 Board Meeting Year-End Party Practice @ First Church End 2nd Quarter (45 days) Christmas Concert @ First Church Christmas Vacation	12 13 14 25 31	MAY Year-End Party Practice @ First Church Graduation Day@First Church End 4th Quarter 44 days *Teacher Wrap Up Meeting *Teacher Contract Ends